
Real‐Time Labor Demand: Prosperity Region 7
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State Of Michigan

IBM

Top Occupations

Ads: 31.9%

Web Developers

Ads:
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Ads:

Ads:

Ads: ‐2.5%

Retail Sales Supervisors

Retail Salespersons

Management Analysts

13.4%

37.3%

‐3.8%

‐8.6%

January 2018 Snapshot

Top Job Categories & Employers Education Requirements

Total Ads: Change / Month: ‐9.1%

Advertised Job Location

Ads: ‐11.7%

Computer Systems Analysts

Information Technology Project Managers

Truck Drivers

‐6.8%

19.4%

Ads:

8,720

Ads:

Ads:

Computer User Support Specialists

General Electric

U.S. Bank

Business and Financial Operations

Computer and Mathematical

Sales and Related

Management

Administrative Support

Michigan State University

21.1%

Network and Computer Systems Administrators

Software Developers, Applications

9%

31%

11%

43%

6%

Associate's Degree or
Vocational Training

Bachelor's Degree

Master's Degree or Higher
Less than High School

High School 
Diploma or Some 
College, No 
Degree

Bureau of Labor Market Information and Strategic Initiatives
Source: The Conference Board Help Wanted OnLine® (HWOL) Data Series

For more information, contact Marcus Reason at 517‐335‐8341 or reasonm@michigan.gov


